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GARDNER, MASSACHUSETTS
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GARDNER MUNI

42°33'N-72°01'W
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Amdt 6C  17APR25

continue climb-in-hold to 3300.

3300 direct GDM VOR/DME and hold, 

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing left turn to 
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MACXE

1389

GDM  1.9

MACXE
097°

097°

use ORE altimeter setting and increase all MDAs 40 feet.

Procedure NA at night.  Use ORH altimeter setting, when not received
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